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G1-104
耐磨胶管

Applications：
   The Artrac® hose is used for a variety of abrasive, material-handling 
applications to transfer sand, gravel, cement, fly ash, glass, metals, 
plastic pellets, fertilizers, rock salts and slurries

应用：

   Artrac胶管，用于沙子、碎石、水泥、粉煤灰、玻璃、金属、塑
料颗粒、化肥、矿盐和浆料等具有磨损性的物料输送作业

耐磨胶管 ARTRAC

A4-124-1250

A4-124-1500

A4-124-2000

A4-124-2500

A4-124-3000

A4-124-4000

A4-124-5000

A4-124-6000

A4-124-8000

A4-124-10000

1-1/4  31.8

1-1/2  38.1

2  50.8

2-1/2  63.5

3  76.2

4        101.6

5 127.0

6 152.4

8 203.2

10 254.0

产品编码

No.

 内径

in         mm

41.4

48.0

62.7

77.5

93.7

122.2

146.8

179.8

234.2

284.7

外径

mm

76

76

63

101

152

177

203

203

456

912

弯曲半径

mm

3.1

2.8

2.8

2.4

2.1

2.1

2.1

1.7

1.4

1.4

工作压力

bar

29

29

29

29

29

29

29

29

29

29

耐负压

in

0.51

0.60

1.00

1.29

1.73

3.21

3.87

5.10

8.69

11.85

重量

kg/m

Technical description：
   Tube:Thermoplastic alloyed blend of polyurethane and PVC (static 
dissipating/static conductive)
   Reinforcement: Rigid high-density PVC helix
   Cover:Thermoplastic alloyed blend of nitrile, polyurethane, and PVC 
(nonconductive)(Available with conductive cover–see order code 
below) 
   Temperature:-40˚F to 158˚F (-40˚C to 70˚C)
   Packaging: 1¼”-6”  100’ lengths, coiled and polywrapped；8”-10”
20’ lengths, polytube
   Branding: Not branded

技术参数：
   内层：热塑性聚氨酯/PVC（聚乙烯）合金（具有静电放电/静电
导电性）
   增强层：硬质高密度PVC（聚乙烯）螺旋丝
   外层：热塑性丁腈、聚氨酯/PVC（聚乙烯）合金（非导体）
 （也提供具有导体性的管外层）
   温度：-30°F到158°F（34°C到70°C）
   包装：1″-6″100′倍数长盘卷，聚乙烯外包装袋；8″-10″20′
倍数长盘卷，聚乙烯外包装袋
   管标标识：无商标标识


